
WEEKDAY BREAKFAST

HOT DRINKS 

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White 
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Tea
Speciality Tea

2.95

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.95

3.95

4.95

3.95

3.95

Please ask your server for our selection 
3.00

SMOOTHIES

JUGO
Fresh pineapple, mango, strawberries, mixed berries

& lime juice 

AVO
Avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut, ginger,

fresh lime & mint

TROPIC 
Mango, passionfruit, pineapple & vanilla

8.00

8.00

8.00

URBAN FRESH 
Start your day the right way with breakfast at Urban Fresh.

Served Monday to Friday  9am to 11.30am

Benedicto  12.95
Toasted muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise, chilli

flakes & parma ham

Crushed Avocado Ciabatta 12.95
Baked ciabatta with chimichurri, rocket, crushed

avocado, poached eggs, & adobo sauce vg

Urban Breakfast Scramble 12.95
Scrambled eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms, pico de gallo,

spinach served with flour tortilla gfm

Please make staff aware of any dietary requirements or allergies . A discretionary service charge of 12.5% is added to tables of 6 or more 

Instagram your food @urbanfreshely

vg - suitable for vegetarians | ve - suitable for vegans | gf - gluten free | gfm - gluten free modifiable UF
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Spinach & Mushroom Frittata 12.95
With smoked paprika & pico de gallo gf

Pork Belly Ciabatta 12.95
Slow cooked adobo pork belly with fried egg, served on

toasted ciabatta

Stacked Pancakes  12.95
 With bacon, fried egg & spiced maple syrup

SWEET THINGS

 Churros 8.50
Chocolate & hazelnut churros with dulce de leche

 Mini Beignet 8.50
Small doughnut style pastries with creme patisserie & cinnamon sugar

Perfect with your coffee

 Mini Croissants 8.50
3 small croissants glazed with dark rum syrup




