URBAN FRESH

WEEKDAY BREAKFAST

Start your day the right way with breakfast at Urban Fresh.

Served Monday to Friday 9am to 11.30am

Benedicto 12.95

Toasted muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise, chilli flakes & parma ham

Crushed Avocado Ciabatta 12.95

Baked ciabatta with chimichurri, rocket, crushed avocado, poached eggs, & adobo sauce vg

Urban Breakfast Scramble 12.95

Scrambled eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms, pico de gallo, spinach served with flour tortilla gfm

Spinach & Mushroom Frittata 12.95

With smoked paprika & pico de gallo gf

Pork Belly Ciabatta 12.95

Slow cooked adobo pork belly with fried egg, served on toasted ciabatta

Stacked Pancakes 12.95

With bacon, fried egg & spiced maple syrup

SWEET THINGS

Perfect with your coffee

Churros 8.50

Chocolate & hazelnut churros with dulce de leche

Mini Beignet 8.50

Small doughnut style pastries with creme patisserie & cinnamon sugar

Mini Croissants 8.50

3 small croissants glazed with dark rum syrup

HOT DRINKS SMOOTHIES

2.95	JUGO
3.50	Fresh pineapple, mango, strawberries, mixed berries & lime juice
3.75	Ü
3.75	8.00
3.95	AVO
3.95	Avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut, ginger, fresh lime & mint
4.95	
3.95	8.00
3.95	TROPIC
3.00	Mango, passionfruit, pineapple $artheta$ vanilla
	8.00
	3.50 3.75 3.75 3.95 3.95 4.95 3.95 3.95

